SENATE CHAMBER

STATE OF OKLAHOMA

DISPOSITION

I move to amend Senate Bill No. 750 as follows: 1. On Page 1, Line 18, by removing after the word "The" and before the word "shall", the words "Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; 2. On Page 2, Line 5, by removing after the word "the" and before the word "to", the words "Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; 3. On Page 2, Lines 11-12, by removing after the word "the" on Line 11 and before the word "for" on Line 12, the words "Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; 4. On Page 2, Line 17, by removing after the word "The" and before the word "may", the words "Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; and 5. By amending the title to conform. Submitted by: Senator Stewart Stewart-CN-CA-SB750 2/25/2025 8:47 AM (Floor Amendments Only) Date and Time Filed:	FLOOR AMENDMENT No	
I move to amend Senate Bill No. 750 as follows: 1. On Page 1, Line 18, by removing after the word "The" and before the word "shall", the words "Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; 2. On Page 2, Line 5, by removing after the word "the" and before the word "to", the words "Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; 3. On Page 2, Lines 11-12, by removing after the word "the" on Line 11 and before the word "for" on Line 12, the words "Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; 4. On Page 2, Line 17, by removing after the word "The" and before the word "may", the words "Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; and 5. By amending the title to conform. Submitted by: Senator Stewart Stewart-CN-CA-SB750 2/25/2025 8:47 AM	COMMITTEE AMENDMENT	
1. On Page 1, Line 18, by removing after the word "The" and before the word "shall", the words "Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; 2. On Page 2, Line 5, by removing after the word "the" and before the word "to", the words "Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; 3. On Page 2, Lines 11-12, by removing after the word "the" on Line 11 and before the word "for" on Line 12, the words "Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; 4. On Page 2, Line 17, by removing after the word "The" and before the word "may", the words "Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; and 5. By amending the title to conform. Submitted by: Senator Stewart Stewart-CN-CA-SB750 2/25/2025 8:47 AM		(Date)
1. On Page 1, Line 18, by removing after the word "The" and before the word "shall", the words "Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; 2. On Page 2, Line 5, by removing after the word "the" and before the word "to", the words "Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; 3. On Page 2, Lines 11-12, by removing after the word "the" on Line 11 and before the word "for" on Line 12, the words "Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; 4. On Page 2, Line 17, by removing after the word "The" and before the word "may", the words "Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; and 5. By amending the title to conform. Submitted by: Senator Stewart Stewart-CN-CA-SB750 2/25/2025 8:47 AM		
1. On Page 1, Line 18, by removing after the word "The" and before the word "shall", the words "Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; 2. On Page 2, Line 5, by removing after the word "the" and before the word "to", the words "Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; 3. On Page 2, Lines 11-12, by removing after the word "the" on Line 11 and before the word "for" on Line 12, the words "Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; 4. On Page 2, Line 17, by removing after the word "The" and before the word "may", the words "Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; and 5. By amending the title to conform. Submitted by: Senator Stewart Stewart-CN-CA-SB750 2/25/2025 8:47 AM		
"Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; 2. On Page 2, Line 5, by removing after the word "the" and before the word "to", the words "Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; 3. On Page 2, Lines 11-12, by removing after the word "the" on Line 11 and before the word "for" on Line 12, the words "Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; 4. On Page 2, Line 17, by removing after the word "The" and before the word "may", the words "Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; and 5. By amending the title to conform. Submitted by: Senator Stewart Stewart-CN-CA-SB750 2/25/2025 8:47 AM	I move to amend Senate Bill No. 750 as follows:	
"Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; 3. On Page 2, Lines 11-12, by removing after the word "the" on Line 11 and before the word "for" on Line 12, the words "Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; 4. On Page 2, Line 17, by removing after the word "The" and before the word "may", the words "Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; and 5. By amending the title to conform. Submitted by: Senator Stewart Stewart-CN-CA-SB750 2/25/2025 8:47 AM	"Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of	
on Line 12, the words "Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; 4. On Page 2, Line 17, by removing after the word "The" and before the word "may", the words "Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; and 5. By amending the title to conform. Submitted by: Senator Stewart Stewart-CN-CA-SB750 2/25/2025 8:47 AM	"Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of	
"Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management"; and 5. By amending the title to conform. Submitted by: Senator Stewart Stewart-CN-CA-SB750 2/25/2025 8:47 AM	on Line 12, the words "Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma	
Submitted by: Senator Stewart Stewart-CN-CA-SB750 2/25/2025 8:47 AM	"Department of Environmental Quality" and inserting the words "Oklahoma Department of	
Senator Stewart Stewart-CN-CA-SB750 2/25/2025 8:47 AM	5. By amending the title to conform.	
Stewart-CN-CA-SB750 2/25/2025 8:47 AM		Submitted by:
Stewart-CN-CA-SB750 2/25/2025 8:47 AM		
2/25/2025 8:47 AM		Senator Stewart
(Floor Amendments Only) Date and Time Filed:		
(Floor Amendments Only) Date and Time Filed:		
(Floor Amendments Only) Date and Time Flied:	(Floor Amandments Only) Data and Time Filed.	
Untimely Amendment Cycle Extended Secondary Amendment		

1